

Ø  
ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.14

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 3-4  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6888-6889 OF 2004

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. SAKTHI PRIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report )

Date: 16/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Rangunath, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Venkataraman ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

These are applications for impleading the  
applicant as party respondent.

Applications be listed along with the main  
matter in the Hon'ble Court.

(Sonia)  
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)  
Assistant Registrar